Strona 1

Zawody: Silver Run Bardo 2019
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Data: 2019-04-27

Kategoria: 5KM

Kat

5KM_M18
5KM_M18
5KM_M40
5KM_M40
5KM_M16

5KM_M16

5KM_K25
5KM_K40
5KM_K18
5KM_M55
5KM_M40
5KM_M45
5KM_M35
5KM_M35

LESZCZYNSKA-BOGEKM_K30

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

1 25 MARCEL BROJ

2 181 PIOTR WOJCIK

1 78 ARTUR KONIECZYNSKI

2 49 MARCIN GAJEWSKI

1 178 ADRIAN WOJINAR

2 20 MACIEJ BLAUCIAK

1 129 AGNIESZKA OLESZCZUK

1 193 EWA KARATKOW

1 118 ZUZANNA MIELNICZUK

1 125 WALDEMAR NIEMIEC

3 111 RAFAL MADEJOWSKI

1 165 MICHAL SZUMACHER

1 174 WIKTOR WEIMAN

2 43 JAROSLAW DUDEK

1 105 DOMINIKA

b

3 159 DANIEL STANCZYK

1 167 JAN SZUMACHER

3 66 GRZEGORZ JEDRZEJEWSKI

2 166 APOLONIA SZUMACHER

1 157 JULIA SMOLINSKA

4 190 ALEKSANDER DRUZDZEL

2 11 MARTA BEDNARSKA

1 77 SYLWIA KoDzIS

2 164 KAMILA SZUMACHER

3 191 WIKTORIA KONOPACKA

3 197 MARTA ADAMIAK

2 110 JOANNA MADEJOWSKA

3 152 JOANNA ROBAK

4 141 EMILIA PISKORSKA

4 188 KATARZYNA  ZYGADLO
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

5KM_M35

5KM_M18

5KM_K16
5KM_M35
5KM_K16
5KM_K35

5KM_K35
5KM_K16

5KM_K35
5KM_K40
5KM_K40
5KM_K16

5KM_K35

Miejscowosdeam

ZLINICE BROJ TEAM ZLINICE
STOSZOWICE SGR SPECIALIZED
KtODZKO -

KLODZKO EBIEGI.PL

DUSZNIKI-ZDR&MS DUSZNIKI-ZDRO
J

TARNOW/ZABKZABIGENICKA GRUPA

SLASKIE

IN

KLODZKO -

RADKOW

BIELAWA -

NOWA RUDA -

WROCLAW  MADRUN

BRZEG DOLNYM.A.JK.

WROCLAW -

ZIEBICE -

MIEDZYGORZEULKS BYSTRZYCA Kt.
ODZKA

OPOLE -

BRZEG DOLNYM.A.J.K.

WALBRZYCH -

BRZEG DOLNYM.A.J K.

WROCLAW -

KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

WROCLAW -

JANOWIEC ~ BIEGAM W GORACH B
ARDZKICH

BRZEG DOLNYM.A.JK.

ZABKOWICE SLASK

IE

ZLOTY STOK ABY DO METY

WROCLAW  MADRUN

ZIEBICE -

PRZYLEK  BIEGAM W GORACH B

ARDZKICH
NOWA RUDA MATPLAST TEAM

tel. 691601151

BIEGOWA FRANKENSTE

netto

00:21:35
00:21:42
00:22:03
00:22:16
00:22:24

00:22:34

00:24:11
00:24:18
00:24:27
00:25:23
00:25:22
00:25:54
00:26:46
00:27:00
00:27:19

00:27:41
00:28:10
00:28:43
00:29:49
00:30:07
00:30:39
00:30:45
00:31:25

00:31:52
00:32:34

00:32:36
00:32:46
00:32:59
00:37:21

00:38:56

Wynik
00:21:35
00:21:43
00:22:03
00:22:18
00:22:24

00:22:34

00:24:12
00:24:19
00:24:27
00:25:24
00:25:24
00:25:58
00:26:48
00:27:03
00:27:20

00:27:41
00:28:12
00:28:46
00:29:51
00:30:08
00:30:41
00:30:46
00:31:28

00:31:55
00:32:38

00:32:39
00:32:48
00:33:04
00:37:24

00:38:58

Tempo
04:19
04:20
04:24
04:27
04:28

04:30

04:50
04:51
04:53
05:04
05:04
05:11
05:21
05:24
05:28

05:32
05:38
05:45
05:58
06:01
06:08
06:09
06:17

06:23
06:31

06:31
06:33
06:36
07:28

07:47
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